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Name Level Registry 
Vendor Email 

Anne Feeler I Digital Innovations anne.feeler@phhs.org 

LeAnne Young I, II, III, IV Trauma Base Lxyoung4@texaschildrens.org 

Eulala Echols II 
Trauma Base,  
Trauma One, 
Collector 

eechols@unitedregional.org 

Nita Gallegos I, II, III, IV 
CV5, Trauma One, 
MAVEN, Trauma Base, 
Image Trend 

Ni.gallegos@dhr-rgv.com 

Sandra Gonzalez I DI, ESO sandra.gonzalez@umcelpaso.org 

Carolyn Knox III Collector, DI, ESO carolynk@cmcvtx.org 

Cari Stancik III Collector, DI, ESO cstancik@cmcvtx.org 

Sandra Garcia I ESO, DI Sandra.garcia@childrens.com 

Melanie Gander I, II, III, IV Trauma Base Melanie.Gander@memorialhermann.org 

Heather Sieracki I, II, III Trauma Base,  
Trauma One Heather.Sieracki@BSWHealth.org 

For questions specific to troubleshooting EMSTR, please contact: 
 

Judy Whitfield Injury.web@dshs.texas.gov  
 
 
 

  

 For questions regarding Injury Severity Score (ISS) Data Entry for the Texas Trauma Registry, 
please contact any of the mentors listed below. 
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